
Bucharest

13-14 Apr 2019

European GP Secondary Tournament

Recurve Men secondary

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 644 1 RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig DEN

-Bye-

5/ 631 5 OONA Mart EST 6 (25,22,27,28)

4/ 634 4 VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra IRL 2 (22,24,22,25)

3/ 635 3 MATOS Tiago POR 0 (26,25,24)

6/ 629 6 PANAGI Constantinos CYP 6 (27,26,26)

7/ 607 7 GROSS Jaanus EST 2 (21,24,26,25)

2/ 637 2 EL HELALI Mimis CYP 6 (25,26,24,27)

RASMUSSEN MB (DEN)

DNS

OONA M (EST)

PANAGI C (CYP)

6 (28,27,27)

EL HELALI M (CYP)

0 (24,23,26)

OONA M (EST)

6 (27,27,26)

PANAGI C (CYP)

0 (23,24,18)

RASMUSSEN MB (DEN)

DNS

EL HELALI M (CYP)

GOLD

OONA M (EST)

SILVER

PANAGI C (CYP)

BRONZE

EL HELALI M (CYP)
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Bucharest

13-14 Apr 2019

European GP Secondary Tournament

Recurve Women secondary

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 631 1 HORACKOVA Marie CZE 6 (22,27,26,29)

8/ 554 8 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 2 (23,19,23,25)

5/ 587 5 BOTTINELLI Gajane FIN 6 (26,26,22)

4/ 593 4 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 0 (22,20,17)

3/ 603 3 MOUSIKOU Elena CYP 6 (21,26,19,24,28)

6/ 586 6 KONONOVA Jelena LAT 4 (22,17,23,20,24)

7/ 579 7 ANDREOU Irene CYP 5 T.9 (25,24,21,26,21)

2/ 612 2 KUOPPA Taru FIN 6 T.10 (25,22,26,25,23)

HORACKOVA M (CZE)

2 (19,27,25,24)

BOTTINELLI G (FIN)

6 (20,28,19,28)

MOUSIKOU E (CYP)

0 (24,26,18)

KUOPPA T (FIN)

6 (26,27,24)

BOTTINELLI G (FIN)

6 T.7* (25,27,17,20,22)

KUOPPA T (FIN)

5 T.7 (20,22,21,20,23)

HORACKOVA M (CZE)

5 T.9 (24,25,26,24,25)

MOUSIKOU E (CYP)

6 T.10 (23,26,26,28,22)

GOLD

BOTTINELLI G (FIN)

SILVER

KUOPPA T (FIN)

BRONZE

MOUSIKOU E (CYP)
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Bucharest

13-14 Apr 2019

European GP Secondary Tournament

Compound Men secondary

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 700 1 BURRI Kevin SUI

-Bye-

5/ 685 5 JAATMA Robin EST 144

4/ 693 4 HAEFELFINGER Roman SUI 142

3/ 695 3 KNUDSEN Mads DEN

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 699 2 MATZNER Michael AUT

BURRI K (SUI)

143

JAATMA R (EST)

145

KNUDSEN M (DEN)

DNS

MATZNER M (AUT)

JAATMA R (EST)

144

MATZNER M (AUT)

145

BURRI K (SUI)

KNUDSEN M (DEN)

GOLD

MATZNER M (AUT)

SILVER

JAATMA R (EST)

BRONZE

BURRI K (SUI)
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Bucharest

13-14 Apr 2019

European GP Secondary Tournament

Compound Women secondary

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 678 1 SHKOLNA Mariya LUX

-Bye-

3/ 661 3 ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE 138 T.X

2/ 677 2 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 138 T.9

SHKOLNA M (LUX)

144

ZIKMUNDOVA M (CZE)

141

-Bye-

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)

GOLD

SHKOLNA M (LUX)

SILVER

ZIKMUNDOVA M (CZE)

BRONZE

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
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Bucharest

13-14 Apr 2019

European GP Secondary Tournament

Recurve Men secondary

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 OONA Mart EST Estonia 631 /  5 6 -Bye- 6
2 PANAGI Constantinos CYP Cyprus 629 /  6 6 6 0
3 EL HELALI Mimis CYP Cyprus 637 /  2 6 0 -Bye-
4 RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig DEN Denmark 644 /  1 -Bye- 0 0
5 GROSS Jaanus EST Estonia 607 /  7 2 (96)
6 VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra IRL Ireland 634 /  4 2 (93)
7 MATOS Tiago POR Portugal 635 /  3 0 (75)
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Bucharest

13-14 Apr 2019

European GP Secondary Tournament

Recurve Women secondary

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BOTTINELLI Gajane FIN Finland 587 /  5 6 6 6 T.7*
2 KUOPPA Taru FIN Finland 612 /  2 6 6 5 T.7
3 MOUSIKOU Elena CYP Cyprus 603 /  3 6 0 6 T.10
4 HORACKOVA Marie CZE Czech Republic 631 /  1 6 2 5 T.9
5 ANDREOU Irene CYP Cyprus 579 /  7 5 (117)
6 KONONOVA Jelena LAT Latvia 586 /  6 4 (106)
7 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 554 /  8 2 (90)
8 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia 593 /  4 0 (59)
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Bucharest

13-14 Apr 2019

European GP Secondary Tournament

Compound Men secondary

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MATZNER Michael AUT Austria 699 /  2 -Bye- -Bye- 145
2 JAATMA Robin EST Estonia 685 /  5 144 145 144
3 BURRI Kevin SUI Switzerland 700 /  1 -Bye- 143 -Bye-
4 KNUDSEN Mads DEN Denmark 695 /  3 -Bye- 0 0
5 HAEFELFINGER Roman SUI Switzerland 693 /  4 142
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Bucharest

13-14 Apr 2019

European GP Secondary Tournament

Compound Women secondary

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 SHKOLNA Mariya LUX Luxembourg 678 /  1 -Bye- 144
2 ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE Czech Republic 661 /  3 138 141
3 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT Latvia 677 /  2 138 -Bye-
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